
AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Department of Applied Science & Humanities

B.Tech. 1st year Induction Programme Schedule 2021-22 (8th November - 28th November)
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8-Nov Mon

9-Nov Tue

10-Nov Wed UHV Lecture (Topic 1) UHV Lecture (Topic 2)

11-Nov Thu UHV Lecture (Topic 3) UHV Lecture (Topic 4)

12-Nov Fri UHV Lecture (Topic 7) UHV Lecture (Topic 8) Physics Maths Chemistry Creative Arts

13-Nov Sat UHV Lecture (Topic 5) UHV Lecture (Topic 6) Maths Comp. Skills Comm. Skills Creative Arts

14-Nov Sun

15-Nov Mon UHV Lecture (Topic 9) UHV Lecture (Topic 10) Comm. Skills Chemistry Physics Comp. Skills

16-Nov Tue UHV Lecture (Topic 11) UHV Lecture (Topic 12) Chemistry Maths Comm. Skills Creative Arts

17-Nov Wed UHV Lecture (Topic 13) UHV Lecture (Topic 14) Physics Chemistry Comm. Skills Maths

18-Nov Thu UHV Lecture (Topic 15) UHV Lecture (Topic 16) Maths Comp. Skills Comm. Skills Creative Arts

19-Nov Fri UHV Lecture (Topic 17) UHV Lecture (Topic 18) Chemistry Creative Arts

20-Nov Sat
21-Nov Sun
22-Nov Mon UHV Lecture (Topic 17-1) UHV Lecture (Topic 18-1) Physics Chemistry

23-Nov Tue UHV Lecture (Topic 19) UHV Lecture (Topic 20) Chemistry Physics Comm. Skills Creative Arts

24-Nov Wed UHV Lecture (Topic 21) UHV Lecture (Topic 22) Comp. Skills Comm. Skills Chemistry Physics

25-Nov Thu
26-Nov Fri
27-Nov Sat
28-Nov Sun
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Interaction with parents

Diagnostic Test (English, Maths &Physics )

Visit to Local Area
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Visit to Local Area

Visit to Local Area

Day
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Visit to respective departments

Interaction with senior

Visit to Local Area

 Institution Registration 

Chemistry

Orientation(Director/HODs/Faculty/P
roctor/Wardens)

Assesssment Assesssment 

Visit to respective departments


